Stop
Southbound

Sun Valley Lodge
Visitor's Center
Limelight Hotel
Fairfield Hotel

Northbound
Friedman
Fairfield Hotel
Limelight Hotel
Elephant's Perch

Southbound

Sun Valley Lodge
Visitor's Center
Limelight Hotel
Fairfield Hotel
Friedman
Northbound
Friedman
Fairfield Hotel
Limelight Hotel
Elephant's Perch
Sun Valley Lodge
Southbound

Sun Valley Lodge
Visitor's Center
Limelight Hotel
Fairfield Hotel
Friedman
Southbound

Sun Valley Lodge
Visitor's Center
Limelight Hotel
Fairfield Hotel
Friedman
Northbound
Friedman
Fairfield Hotel
Limelight Hotel
Elephant's Perch
Sun Valley Lodge

Departure
5:30 AM
5:34 AM
5:37 AM
5:52 AM

Departure
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:21 AM
11:25 AM

Departure
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:07PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM

Departure

12:30 PM
12:34 PM
12:51 PM
12:55PM
12:59 PM

Departure
2:00PM
2:04 PM
2:07PM
2:21PM

14:40

Departure
3:00PM
3:04 PM
3:07PM
3:21PM
3:31PM

Departure

10:20 PM
10:24 PM
10:41PM
11:05PM
11:10 PM



