

Stop	
Southbound	Departure
Sun Valley Lodge	5:30 AM
Visitor's Center	5:34 AM
Limelight Hotel	5:37 AM
Fairfield Hotel	5:52 AM

Northbound	Departure
Friedman	11:00 AM
Fairfield Hotel	11:04 AM
Limelight Hotel	11:21 AM
Elephant's Perch	11:25 AM

Southbound	Departure
Sun Valley Lodge	1:00 PM
Visitor's Center	1:04 PM
Limelight Hotel	1:07 PM
Fairfield Hotel	1:32 PM
Friedman	1:36 PM

Northbound	Departure
Friedman	12:30 PM
Fairfield Hotel	12:34 PM
Limelight Hotel	12:51 PM
Elephant's Perch	12:55 PM
Sun Valley Lodge	12:59 PM

Southbound	Departure
Sun Valley Lodge	2:00 PM
Visitor's Center	2:04 PM
Limelight Hotel	2:07 PM
Fairfield Hotel	2:21 PM
Friedman	14:40

Southbound	Departure
Sun Valley Lodge	3:00 PM
Visitor's Center	3:04 PM
Limelight Hotel	3:07 PM
Fairfield Hotel	3:21 PM
Friedman	3:31 PM

Northbound	Departure
Friedman	10:20 PM
Fairfield Hotel	10:24 PM
Limelight Hotel	10:41 PM
Elephant's Perch	11:05 PM
Sun Valley Lodge	11:10 PM